MALAN

Dimensions:

W 102" x D 38" x H 29.5"

COM: 24 yards

Details:

Fully upholstered
Waterfall kick pleat skirt
Bench seat cushion
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SANDERS SOFA

Standard widths available:
72"

84"

96"

102"

108"

120"

132"

Lead time: 8-10 weeks
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